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Join Us at Leadership Camp

We are excited to provide a new experience for students through overnight camps
offering leadership-based programming combined with resort attractions and

traditional camp activities.

Students will have the opportunity to connect with nature, build friendships and
celebrate personal growth. During the camp, students will work communally on a
project that contributes to Blue Mountain’s commitment to sustainability.

WHEN WHO
Leadership camps Student Groups
are available: Grade 7 to 10

September/October 2023 Min. 30 Max. 50 students

; .
May/June 2024 Grade 11 & 12 Min. 30
September/October 2024 Max. 60 students.

Camps take place midweek and are
two nights and three days in duration.

WHAT'S INCLUDED

Two Nights of Accommodation - All Meals & Snacks -
Three Days of Leadership Program, Attractions &
Guided Activities - Group Counsellors and Facilitators

COST

$350* per student

Based on quad occupancy in
the Blue Mountain Inn

$280* per teacher/
guardian

Based on single occupancy in
the Blue Mountain Inn

Double Occupancy Supplement

If a student (s) wishes to share a
double occupancy room, there will be

an additional $60 fee per student.



Designed to help campers discover and build

upon their own personal skills. Blue Mountain

leadership programs provide a safe and inclusive

space full of activity, adventure, and education.

Here’'s what a camp session might look like:

DAY 1

11:00AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:45PM
4:00PM
9:30PM
7:00PM
8:45PM

DAY 2

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
4:00PM
9:30PM
7:00PM
8:45PM
9:00PM

DAY 3

8:30AM
9:30AM
11:30AM
12:15PM

Arrival & Welcome to Blue Mountain Resort
Lunch at the Lodge

Team Building Games

Attractions

Hike, Trail Clean Up & Gondola

Dinner

Talent Show

Shack

Breakfast

Ropes Course

Leadership Workshop

Lunch at the Lodge

Leadership/Team Building Project & Games
Free Time

Dinner

Campfire & Games

Shack

Night Activity

Breakfast

Team Relay

Pack Out

Boxed Lunch to Go & Departure

Find Out More

About Leadership
Camp at Blue Mountain

Have more questions?
Reach out to
sales@bluemountain.ca
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